
Tues. August 20 3:45 - 5:30pm Tues. October 8 3:45 - 5:30pm

Thur. August 22 3:45 - 5:30pm Wed. October 9 3:45 - 5:30pm

Tues. August 27 3:45 - 5:30pm Thur. October 10 3:45 - 5:30pm

Thur. August 29 3:45 - 5:30pm Fri. October 11 3:45 - 5:30pm

Tues. September 3 3:45 - 5:30pm Tues. October 29 3:45 - 5:30pm

Thur. September 5 3:45 - 5:30pm Wed. October 30 3:45 - 5:30pm

Mon. September 16 3:45 - 5:30pm Thur. October 31 3:45 - 5:30pm

Tues. September 17 3:45 - 5:30pm Mon. November 18 3:45 - 5:30pm

Thur. September 19 3:45 - 5:30pm Wed. November 20 3:45 - 5:30pm

Fri. September 20 3:45 - 5:30pm Tues. December 3 3:45 - 5:30pm

Mon. September 23 3:45 - 5:30pm Thur. December 5 3:45 - 5:30pm

Tues. September 24 3:45 - 5:30pm Mon. December 9 3:45 - 5:30pm

Wed. September 25 3:45 - 5:30pm Wed. December 11 3:45 - 5:30pm

*Sat. September 14 9:00am - 4:00pm *Sat. September 28 9:ooam - 4:00pm

There will be some instances where students might be able to complete hour requirements

that are not indicated above. These opportunities will be announced as they arrive.

Students should come to the scene shop on the days they are attending practicum and

sign in on his/her personal sheet in the practicum book. Students are expected to remain for the 

entire length of practicum (except for Saturday calls) and will be dismissed accordingly.

For Saturday work days students are required to work in 3 hour time slots and will sign up

accordingly.
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